
Find out more about the Light-Life Tensor Tools (Slim Spurling) online.  Helps clear the environment, including 

air, water and soil, while also creating a harmonious field around them, without the use of any chemicals or 

other aids.

This positively affects everything that comes within its path of energy.

The Energy Harmoniser creates a unique continuous flow of energy.

It is made up of 3 Tensor Rings and an Acu-Vac Coil shaped into a 3-dimensional sphere.

New Products / Items Retail Excl VAT Retail Incl VAT

Please see our range of New Products:  All Natural - Organic - Popular

Berberine Capsules 60 R82.61 R95.00

Charcoal, Activated Capsules 60 R93.91 R108.00

Children's Combo - CS Spray, CS 500ml, Probiotic, CS Gel R417.39 R480.00

Eye Drops (Universal) 30ml R65.22 R75.00

Graviola (Soursop) Leaves 15g R65.22 R75.00

Melatonin 60 Caps R82.61 R95.00

Quantum Healer (PEMF) R3 043.48 R3 500.00

Slippery Elm 90 Capsules R268.00

Hand-Crafted Soaps & Lip Balms Retail Excl VAT Retail Incl VAT

Lip Balm: Orange R24.35 R28.00

Lip Balm: Tutti Frutti R24.35 R28.00

Soap: Detox R60.87 R70.00

Soap: Lavender R60.87 R70.00

Soap: Lemongrass R56.52 R65.00

Soap: Rose Geranium R73.04 R84.00

Soap: Shaving Soap, Cedarwood & Lavender R104.35 R120.00

Soap: True Castile R45.22 R52.00

Soap: Workshop R45.22 R52.00

All Products Retail Excl VAT Retail Incl VAT

Acetylcholine Capsules 60 R79.13 R91.00

Acne Treatment Pack R241.74 R278.00

Adrenal Remedy Tincture 50ml R70.43 R81.00

All-In-One Capsules 180 R180.00 R207.00

All-In-One Powder 400ml Tub R134.78 R155.00

Allergy Remedy Tincture 50ml R70.43 R81.00

Amish Drawing Balm 60ml R391.30 R450.00

Retail Product / Price List        

APRIL 2024

Please note that all our prices are subject to

fluctuations from our suppliers and 

manufacturers. E&OE                        

We at Bio-Sil, after decades in this field, are still passionate about providing the best natural 

products for health and healing at the best possible prices.  

We also provide up-to-date and often cutting-edge health information in our online Library.  Please take a moment to 

read articles and watch videos - which are categorised alphabetically for ease of reference.



Anaemia Remedy Tincture 50ml R70.43 R81.00

Anti-Inflammatory Capsules 60 R243.48 R280.00

Apricot Kernel Capsules 60 R60.87 R70.00

Ashwagandha (Herbal) Capsules 60 R391.30 R450.00

Ashwagandha (Natra-Heal) Capsules 60 R102.61 R118.00

Asthma Remedy Tincture 50ml R70.43 R81.00

Astragalus Capsules 60 R260.87 R300.00

Baby Cream with Colloidal Silver 100ml R125.22 R144.00

Baobab Capsules 180 R250.43 R288.00

Baobab Capsules 90 R150.43 R173.00

Baobab Powder 400ml Tub R105.22 R121.00

Barley Energiser Capsules 60 R60.87 R70.00

Beet Kvass 500ml R126.09 R145.00

Berberine Capsules 60 R82.61 R95.00

Black Cumin Capsules 90 R120.00 R138.00

Black Cumin Oil 100ml R60.87 R70.00

Black Cumin Oil 100ml and Turmeric Capsules 90  *SPECIAL* R169.57 R195.00

Black Cumin Oil 250ml R130.43 R150.00

Black Salve Drawing Ointment 25ml R717.39 R825.00

Black Walnut Hull Tincture 50ml R70.43 R81.00

Bladder & Kidney Capsules 60 R243.48 R280.00

Bladder Control Tincture 50ml R70.43 R81.00

Bladder Remedy Tincture 50ml R70.43 R81.00

Blood Purifier Capsules 60 R365.22 R420.00

Borax Powder 200ml R70.43 R81.00

Cancer Combo 4 Items - Graviola Caps, Turmeric Caps, Moringa Caps and 

Zeolite Powder
R605.22 R696.00

Cancer Herbal Remedial Capsules 60 R369.57 R425.00

Candida, IB & Parasite Cleanse Tincture 50ml R70.43 R81.00

CannaBliss Cream 30ml R346.09 R398.00

CannaRelief Spray 35ml R346.09 R398.00

Capsicum Capsules 60 R60.87 R70.00

Cardio Health Capsules 60 R234.78 R270.00

Castor Oil Organic 200ml R111.30 R128.00

CBD for Pets 300mg in 15ml R182.61 R210.00

CDS (Chlorine Dioxide Solution) 200ml R337.39 R388.00

Charcoal, Activated 200ml R85.22 R98.00

Charcoal, Activated Capsules 60 R93.91 R108.00

Children's Combo - CS Spray, CS 500ml, Probiotic, CS Gel R417.39 R480.00

Chromium & Zinc Capsules 60 R64.35 R74.00

Cloves Capsules 85 R70.43 R81.00

Colloidal Silver 1 litre R140.00 R161.00

Colloidal Silver 200ml R70.43 R81.00

Colloidal Silver 500ml R105.22 R121.00

Colloidal Silver Gel 100ml R65.22 R75.00

Colloidal Silver Gel 200ml R130.43 R150.00

Colloidal Silver Nasal Spray 50ml R63.48 R73.00

Colloidal Silver Pocket Spray 50ml R63.48 R73.00

Colloidal Silver Skin Soother 100ml R130.43 R150.00



Colloidal Silver Special Bundle: 500ml Silver, 200ml Gel, 50ml Pocket Spray 

& Lavender Soap
R330.43 R380.00

Comfrey Healing Balm 50ml R226.09 R260.00

Compress Pack for Castor Oil R230.43 R265.00

Cookies Gluten & Sugar-free:  Chocolate Chip/ Peanut Butter/ Tahini/ 

Crunchies  
R65.22 R75.00

Copper Citrate 500ml R100.00 R115.00

Coral Calcium Capsules 60 R102.61 R118.00

Cup of Life (GANS: Gases at Nano State) New Quantum Tech R346.09 R398.00

Diabetes Remedy Tincture 50ml R70.43 R81.00

Diatomaceous Earth Capsules 90 R160.00 R184.00

Diatomaceous Earth Powder 500ml R105.22 R121.00

DMSO (Dimethyl Sulfoxide) 100ml R154.78 R178.00

DMSO (Dimethyl Sulfoxide) 500ml R540.00 R621.00

DMSO Special Blend 50ml (Pain Remedy) R85.22 R98.00

Doctor Online Consultation R130.43 R150.00

Dog Dewormer/Parasite Eliminate Herbal Capsules 60 R226.09 R260.00

Dog: Joint Support Capsules 60 R117.39 R135.00

Dog: Natural Gentle Care Shampoo 250ml R86.09 R99.00

Dog: Natural Puppy Love Shampoo 250ml R86.09 R99.00

Dog: Natural Tick &  Flea Shampoo 250ml R86.09 R99.00

Dog: Paw & Skin Ointment R97.39 R112.00

Dopamine Capsules 60 R79.13 R91.00

Echinacea Tincture 50ml R70.43 R81.00

Epsom Salts 1kg R68.70 R79.00

Essiac Capsules 60 R243.48 R280.00

Eye Drops (Universal) 30ml R65.22 R75.00

Fatigue Aid Remedy Capsules 60 R76.52 R88.00

Fenbendazole Capsules 60 (183mg Master Detox) R208.70 R240.00

Fenbendazole Capsules 60 (380mg Master Detox PLUS) R230.43 R265.00

Fibroids Remedy Tincture 50ml R70.43 R81.00

Fire Tonic 500ml R200.00 R230.00

Flu Remedy (fast acting) Herbal Capsules 60 R260.87 R300.00

Fulvic Acid Capsules 90 R170.43 R196.00

Fulvic Acid Powder 250ml R225.22 R259.00

Fulvic Acid Powder for Pets 250ml R225.22 R259.00

Fungus Eliminate Capsules 60 R260.87 R300.00

GABA Capsules 60 R70.43 R81.00

Gift Card Voucher R50-R150 R50 to R150

Graphene Oxide Remedy Capsules 60 (GO Chelation) R83.48 R96.00

Graviola (Soursop) Capsules 90 R230.43 R265.00

Graviola (Soursop) Leaves 15g R65.22 R75.00

Gymnema Capsules 60 R83.48 R96.00

Hair Loss Therapeutic Magnesium Oil 200ml R208.70 R240.00

Hand & Body Butter with Colloidal Silver 250ml R170.43 R196.00

Hangover Remedy R17.39 R20.00

Headache Remedy Capsules 60 R66.96 R77.00

Hoodia Gordonii Capsules 90 R200.00 R230.00

Hormone Expert Consultation Details online Details online

Hypochlorous Acid Nebulising Solution 100ml R138.26 R159.00



Hypochlorous Acid Nebulising Spray 100ml R138.26 R159.00

Immune Remedy Tincture 50ml R70.43 R81.00

Immune Support Capsules 60 R260.87 R300.00

Inflammation Remedy Capsules 60 R70.43 R81.00

Iodine, Lugols 50ml R83.48 R96.00

Irish Sea Moss Capsules 60 R243.48 R280.00

Ivermectin (Viral Boost) Tablets 10 R133.91 R154.00

Keshe Cup of Life (New Quantum Technology for Health & Survival) R346.09 R398.00

Kidney Stone Remedy Tincture 50ml R70.43 R81.00

Kombucha Vinegar 500ml R139.13 R160.00

L-Theanine Capsules 60 R133.91 R154.00

Laxative (Natura) Herbal Capsules 60 R226.09 R260.00

Light-Life Tensor Tools (Slim Spurling) Coming Soon Details online

Lion's Mane Capsules 60 R127.83 R147.00

Lip Balm: Orange 10g R24.35 R28.00

Lip Balm: Tutti Frutti 10g R24.35 R28.00

Lithium Orotate & BAOBAB Capsules 60 R150.43 R173.00

Lithium Orotate & SUTHERLANDIA Capsules 60 R150.43 R173.00

Liver and Gallbladder Cleanse Kit R119.13 R137.00

Liver Cancer Remedial Capsules 60 R365.22 R420.00

Liver Repair Capsules 60 R243.48 R280.00

Lymph Drainage Remedy 50ml R70.43 R81.00

Magnesium Capsules 60 R64.35 R74.00

Magnesium Oil Spray for Sensitive Skin R208.70 R240.00

Magnesium Transdermal Spray 100ml R85.22 R98.00

Magnesium, Boron, D3 Capsules 60 R66.96 R77.00

Male Power Capsules 60 R76.52 R88.00

Melatonin 60 Capsules R82.61 R95.00

Migraine Remedy Tincture 50ml R70.43 R81.00

Milk Thistle & Dandelion Tincture 50ml R70.43 R81.00

MMS & HCL Activator (30ml & 30ml) R190.43 R219.00

MMS & HCL Activator (100ml & 100ml) R550.43 R633.00

Moringa Capsules 180 R294.78 R339.00

Moringa Capsules 90 R170.43 R196.00

Moringa New Body Concentrate 500ml R117.39 R135.00

Moringa Powder 400ml R100.00 R115.00

Moringa Seed Oil 100ml R205.22 R236.00

Moringa Seed Oil 50ml R134.78 R155.00

Moringa Serum For Her Moisturiser 100ml R150.43 R173.00

Moringa Serum For Him Moisturiser 100ml R150.43 R173.00

Mouth Rinse Au Naturel (Colloidal Silver) 250ml R95.65 R110.00

Mozzie Be Gone Spray (All Natural) 50ml R65.22 R75.00

MSM (Opti) 500ml R254.78 R293.00

NAC (N-Acetyl Cysteine) Capsules 60 R108.70 R125.00

Nattokinase Capsules 60 R82.61 R95.00

Neuro Tonic 500ml R200.00 R230.00

Olive Leaf Tincture 50ml R70.43 R81.00

Orgone Frequency Harmoniser (Heart Shape) R303.48 R349.00

Orgonite Cellphone EMF Harmoniser R146.09 R168.00



Ovarian Day Capsules 60 R243.48 R280.00

Ovarian Night Capsules 60 R226.09 R260.00

Pain Relief - Gogo Pain Relief Gel 250g R130.43 R150.00

Pancreatin Capsules 60 R198.26 R228.00

Parasite Cleanse Combo (1) Wormwood Caps, Cloves Caps & Black Walnut 

Tincture
R224.35 R258.00

Parasite & Liver Cleanse Combo (2) R328.70 R378.00

Parasite & Worm Eliminate Capsules 60 R243.48 R280.00

Pet Hemp CBD Oil (100mg) 30ml R173.91 R200.00

Pet Probiotic Pro-Pet 500ml R103.48 R119.00

Pine Needle & Star Anise Tincture Remedy 50ml R70.43 R81.00

Pine Needle Tea 100g R180.87 R208.00

Pine Oil B.P. 100ml R76.52 R88.00

Probiotic Drops 100ml  Cranberry Flavour R70.43 R81.00

Probiotic For Children - 30 Natural Tasty Chewables R190.43 R219.00

Probiotic For Children 500ml R186.09 R214.00

Probiotic: Gut Fix Semosis 750ml R130.43 R150.00

Probiotic: Micro Organism 1 litre R190.43 R219.00

Probiotic: Radiant Health 500ml R112.17 R129.00

Progesterone Cream 50ml R456.52 R525.00

Prostate Remedy Tincture 50ml R70.43 R81.00

Quantum Healer (PEMF) R3 043.48 R3 500.00

Quercetin, Bromelain & Resveratrol  Capsules 60 R246.09 R283.00

Quit Smoking Duo R211.30 R243.00

Radiant Health Combo Special (Caps and Probiotic) R151.30 R174.00

Radiant Health Unique Multi-Nutrient Capsules 60 R90.43 R104.00

Radionics Balancer (Quantum Technology) R6 826.09 R7 850.00

Raw Kraut 500ml R121.74 R140.00

Reishi Mushroom Capsules 60 R70.43 R81.00

Salt - Kalahari Silver Crystal (Coarse) 1kg R69.57 R80.00

Salt - Kalahari Silver Crystal (Fine) 1kg R69.57 R80.00

Selenium Capsules 60 R60.87 R70.00

Serotonin Capsules 60 R111.30 R128.00

Shaving Brush R69.57 R80.00

Shaving Brush and Soap combo R143.48 R165.00

Shikimic Acid Capsules 60 R293.91 R338.00

Shilajit Capsules 90 R207.83 R239.00

Shilajit Powder 50g R154.78 R178.00

Skin Magic Rejuvenating Cream R217.39 R250.00

Sleep Enhancer (Quantum Technology) R1 608.70 R1 850.00

Sleep Therapeutic Magnesium Oil  220ml spray R208.70 R240.00

Sleep Well Capsules 60 R273.91 R315.00

Sleepy Head Tincture 50ml R70.43 R81.00

Slippery Elm 90 Capsules R233.04 R268.00

Soap with Colloidal Silver (Baby) R43.48 R50.00

Soap with Colloidal Silver (Eucalyptus) R43.48 R50.00

Soap with Colloidal Silver (Lavender) R43.48 R50.00

Soap with Colloidal Silver (Natural) R43.48 R50.00

Soap with Colloidal Silver (Rooibos) R43.48 R50.00

Soap: Detox R60.87 R70.00



Soap: Lavender R60.87 R70.00

Soap: Lemongrass R56.52 R65.00

Soap: Rose Geranium R73.04 R84.00

Soap: Shaving Soap, Cedarwood & Lavender R104.35 R120.00

Soap: True Castile R45.22 R52.00

Soap: Workshop R45.22 R52.00

Spirulina Capsules 90 R254.78 R293.00

Spirulina Powder 400ml R290.43 R334.00

Stevia Powder (Natural Sweetener) R80.00 R92.00

Stinging Nettle Capsules 60 R130.43 R150.00

Sugar Check Capsules 60 R70.43 R81.00

Survival Kit - Cup Of Life: Easy DIY (Quantum Tech) R346.09 R398.00

Thyroid Capsules 60 R243.48 R280.00

Toilet Spray - Healthy & Natural Air Freshener 100ml R60.87 R70.00

Tooth Powder au Naturel 50g R94.78 R109.00

Travel Mug - Personalised Specially for You R173.04 R199.00

Turmeric and Piperine Capsules 90 R165.22 R190.00

Turmeric and Piperine Powder 250ml R100.87 R116.00

Turmeric and Piperine Powder 500ml R166.09 R191.00

Turmeric Capsules 90  & Black Cumin Oil 100ml *Special* R169.57 R195.00

Vaxfix Remedial 4 (Nattokinase/Bromelain/Turmeric/Nac) R521.74 R600.00

Vitamin B Complex Tablets 60 R60.87 R70.00

Vitamin C, Buffered Capsules 60 R60.87 R70.00

Water Filter Tower R339.13 R390.00

Water Purifier Ceramic Filter R108.70 R125.00

Water Purifier Mineral Filter R91.30 R105.00

Water Purification Drops (BWP) 30ml R190.43 R219.00

Wormwood Capsules 70 R70.43 R81.00

Zeolite Powder (Clino Ultra Fine) 500ml R125.22 R144.00

Zinc Tablets 60 R60.87 R70.00

Zinc, MSM & D3 Tablets 60 R66.96 R77.00

Cancer Aids Retail Excl VAT Retail Incl VAT

Apricot Kernel 60 Capsules R60.87 R70.00

Black Cumin Capsules 90 R120.00 R138.00

Black Cumin Oil 100ml and Turmeric Capsules 90 *Special* R169.57 R195.00

Black Cumin Oil 100ml R60.87 R70.00

Black Cumin Oil 250ml R130.43 R150.00

Black Salve Drawing Ointment 25ml R717.39 R825.00

Cancer Combo 4 products R605.22 R696.00

Cancer Herbal Remedial Capsules 60 R369.57 R425.00

DMSO (Dimethyl Sulfoxide) 100ml R154.78 R178.00

DMSO (Dimethyl Sulfoxide) 500ml R540.00 R621.00

Essiac Capsules 60 R243.48 R280.00

Graviola (Soursop) Capsules 90 R230.43 R265.00

Master Detox Capsules 60 (Fenbendazole 183mg) R208.70 R240.00

Master Detox PLUS Capsules 60 (Fenbendazole 380mg ) R230.43 R265.00

Turmeric Capsules 90 & Black Cumin Oil 100ml *Special* R169.57 R195.00

Turmeric and Piperine Capsules 90 R165.22 R190.00



Turmeric and Piperine Powder 250ml R100.87 R116.00

Turmeric and Piperine Powder 500ml R166.09 R191.00

Children (All Natural Ingredients) Retail Excl VAT Retail Incl VAT

Probiotic For Children - 30 Natural Tasty Chewables R190.43 R219.00

Probiotic: for Children 500ml R186.09 R214.00

Colloidal Silver Range Retail Excl VAT Retail Incl VAT

Acne Treatment Pack R241.74 R278.00

Baby Cream with Colloidal Silver 100ml R125.22 R144.00

Colloidal Silver 1 Litre R140.00 R161.00

Colloidal Silver 200ml R70.43 R81.00

Colloidal Silver 500ml R105.22 R121.00

Colloidal Silver Gel 100ml R65.22 R75.00

Colloidal Silver Gel 200ml R130.43 R150.00

Colloidal Silver Nasal Spray 50ml R63.48 R73.00

Colloidal Silver Pocket Spray 50ml R63.48 R73.00

Colloidal Silver Special Bundle: 500ml Silver, 200ml Gel, 50ml Pocket Spray 

& Lavender Soap
R330.43 R380.00

Colloidal Silver Skin Soother 100ml R130.43 R150.00

Hand & Body Butter with Colloidal Silver 250ml R170.43 R196.00

Soap with Colloidal Silver (Baby) R43.48 R50.00

Soap with Colloidal Silver (Eucalyptus) R43.48 R50.00

Soap with Colloidal Silver (Lavender) R43.48 R50.00

Soap with Colloidal Silver (Natural) R43.48 R50.00

Soap with Colloidal Silver (Rooibos) R43.48 R50.00

Covid and Related Conditions Retail Excl VAT Retail Incl VAT

Asthma Remedy 50ml R70.43 R81.00

Covid Essentials for Every Day R292.17 R336.00

Covid Healing 6 Pack R674.78 R776.00

Cup of Life Survival Kit - Easy DIY (Quantum Tech) R346.09 R398.00

Graphene Oxide Remedy Capsules 60 (GO Chelation) R83.48 R96.00

Hypochlorous Acid 100ml Nebulising Solution R138.26 R159.00

MMS & HCl Activator (30ml & 30ml) R190.43 R219.00

MMS & HCl Activator (100ml & 100ml) R550.43 R633.00

Pine Needle & Star Anise Remedy Tincture 50ml R70.43 R81.00

Pine Needle Tea 100g R180.87 R208.00

Quercetin, Bromelain & Resveratrol Capsules 60 R246.09 R283.00

Shikimic Acid Capsules 60 R293.91 R338.00

Expert Advice Retail Excl VAT Retail Incl VAT

Counsellor Online By Request By Request

Doctor Online Consultation 1/2 R130.43 R150.00

Hormone Expert Consultation By Request By Request



Gifts Retail Excl VAT Retail Incl VAT

Gift Card Voucher R50 - R150 R50 - R150

Hand & Body Butter with Colloidal Silver 250ml R170.43 R196.00

Lip Balm orange (All Natural Ingredients) R20.87 R24.00

Lip Balm Tutti Frutti (All Natural Ingredients) R20.87 R24.00

Moringa Serum For Her with Colloidal Silver R150.43 R173.00

Moringa Serum For Him with Colloidal Silver R150.43 R173.00

Orgonite Cellphone EMF Harmoniser R146.09 R168.00

Orgonite Frequency Harmoniser (Heart-Shape) R303.48 R349.00

Shaving Brush R69.57 R80.00

Shaving Brush and Soap Combo R143.48 R165.00

Pets Retail Excl VAT Retail Incl VAT

Diatomaceous Earth Powder 500ml R105.22 R121.00

Dog: Joint Support Capsules 60 R117.39 R135.00

Dog: Dewormer/Parasite Eliminate R226.09 R260.00

Dog: Paw & Skin Ointment R97.39 R112.00

Dog: Natural Gentle Care Shampoo 250ml R86.09 R99.00

Dog: Natural Puppy Love Shampoo 250ml R86.09 R99.00

Dog: Natural Tick and Flea Shampoo 250ml R86.09 R99.00

Fulvic Acid Powder for Pets 250ml R225.22 R259.00

Pet Hemp CBD Oil (100mg) 30ml R173.91 R200.00

Pet Probiotic Pro-Pet 500ml R103.48 R119.00

Water Purification Drops (BWP) 30ml R190.43 R219.00

Zeolite Powder 500ml R125.22 R144.00

Quantum Healing Technology Retail Excl VAT Retail Incl VAT

Covid Survival Kit (NEW!) - Easy DIY R346.09 R398.00

Orgonite Cellphone EMF Harmoniser R146.09 R168.00

Orgonite Frequency Harmoniser (Heart Shape) R303.48 R349.00

Quantum Healer (PEMF) R3 043.48 R3 500.00

Radionics Balancer R6 826.09 R7 850.00

Sleep Enhancer R1 608.70 R1 850.00

Stress and Anxiety Retail Excl VAT Retail Incl VAT

Acetylcholine Capsules 60 R79.13 R91.00

Ashwagandha (for Stress/Depression) Capsules 60 R391.30 R450.00

Dopamine Capsules 60 R79.13 R91.00

GABA Capsules 60 R70.43 R81.00

Lion's Mane Capsules 60 R127.83 R147.00

Lithium Orotate/BAOBAB Capsules 60 R150.43 R173.00

Lithium Orotate/SUTHERLANDIA Capsules 60 R150.43 R173.00

Reishi Mushroom Capsules 60 R70.43 R81.00

Serotonin Capsules 60 R111.30 R128.00

E&OE


